
HEIDELBERG WALLBOX
Home Eco Europe 11kW 5m

With the Heidelberg Wallboxes you can charge electricity safely and 
conveniently. These high-performance charging systems charge the battery of 
your hybrid and electric vehicle quickly and reliably. The installation of the wall 
boxes is easy and convenient.

Licensed and approved for all European
countries outside Germany (except Norway).

The Heidelberg Wallboxes are the intelligent sockets for your electric car because they 
ensure that it is always reliably charged at maximum speed.

Heidelberg Wallbox



Specifications of WALLBOX 

Serves 
Everywhere 
•  Connection to 230 volts (single-phase)
    or 400 volts (three-phase)
•  Type 2 socket

•  Plug-and-play solution: easy installation
    by electrician or installation service
•  Integrated residual current detection:
    DC 6mA
•  Charging capacity (adjustable):
    e.g. 2.1 kW/3.7 kW/7.2 kW/11 kW
•  Cable length: 5 m
•  Supports all electric and hybrid
    vehicles equipped with the type 2
    charging socket
•  Use of the charging station in all
    European countries (except Norway).

Please note that only this Heidelberg 

Wallbox is approved and licensed for all 
European countries outside of Germany 
(except Norway). Only with this the 

manufacturer assumes the guarantee 

and liability for an installation abroad!

Caution: Please note that the Heidelberg 
Wallbox can only charge up to 11kW with 

a three-phase 400V connection. You can 
set the charging power using the rotary 
switch on the circuit board. Please check 
the rotary switch table on the info 
document. 

The Wallbox impresses with its easy and 
comfortable handling.
The high performance charging system 
guarantees a fast charging of your electric 
vehicle. A safe and intelligent socket with 
an elegant design for your electric car No 

fear of expensive installation costs! The 
integrated residual current detection 
reduces the risk to a minimum.
Type 2 electric and hybrid vehicles 

equipped according to IEC 62196-2 are 
suitable for the wallbox and all electric cars 
can be charged.

Heidelberg Wallbox

One-phase

0

1

2

3

4

5-9

1,38 kW

1,84 kW

2,3 kW

2,76 kW

3,22 kW

3,68 kW

2,76 kW

3,68 kW

4,6 kW

5,52 kW

6,44 kW

7,36 kW

4,14 kW

5,52 kW

6,9 kW

8,28 kW

9,66 kW

11,04 kW

6

8

10

12

14

16

Rotary switch

position
Two-phase Three-phase

Charging

current amps

Protection class: IP54, splash proof
Height: 386mm
Width: 295mm
Depth: 117mm
Connection Supply cable:

2.5mm² to 6.00 mm², spring clamp
technology

• Installation of an external locking

device is possible

Information on the rotary switch positions


