HEIDELBERG WALLBOX Home Eco Europe 11kW 5m

Licensed and approved for all European countries outside Germany (except Norway).

The Heidelberg Wallboxes are the **intelligent sockets** for your electric car because they ensure that it is **always reliably charged at maximum speed**.



With the **Heidelberg Wallboxes** you can charge electricity safely and conveniently. These high-performance charging systems charge the battery of your hybrid and electric vehicle quickly and reliably. **The installation of the wall boxes is easy and convenient.**

Specifications of WALLBOX



The Wallbox impresses with its easy and comfortable handling.

The high performance charging system guarantees a fast charging of your electric vehicle. A safe and intelligent socket with an elegant design for your electric car No fear of expensive installation costs! The integrated residual current detection reduces the risk to a minimum.

Type 2 electric and hybrid vehicles equipped according to IEC 62196-2 are suitable for the wallbox and all electric cars can be charged.

Protection class: IP54, splash proof

Height: 386mm Width: 295mm Depth: 117mm

Connection Supply cable: 2.5mm² to 6.00 mm², spring clamp

technology

· Installation of an external locking device is possible

Serves **Everywhere**

- Connection to 230 volts (single-phase) or 400 volts (three-phase)
- Type 2 socket
- Plug-and-play solution: easy installation by electrician or installation service
- Integrated residual current detection: DC 6mA
- Charging capacity (adjustable): e.g. 2.1 kW/3.7 kW/7.2 kW/11 kW
- Cable length: 5 m
- Supports all electric and hybrid vehicles equipped with the type 2 charging socket
- Use of the charging station in all European countries (except Norway).



Caution: Please note that the Heidelberg Wallbox can only charge up to 11kW with a three-phase 400V connection. You can set the charging power using the rotary switch on the circuit board. Please check the rotary switch table on the info document.



Please note that only this Heidelberg Wallbox is approved and licensed for all European countries outside of Germany (except Norway). Only with this the manufacturer assumes the quarantee and liability for an installation abroad!

Information on the rotary switch positions

Rotary switch position	One-phase	Two-phase	Three-phase	Charging current amps
0	1,38 kW	2,76 kW	4,14 kW	6
1	1,84 kW	3,68 kW	5,52 kW	8
2	2,3 kW	4,6 kW	6,9 kW	10
3	2,76 kW	5,52 kW	8,28 kW	12
4	3,22 kW	6,44 kW	9,66 kW	14
5-9	3,68 kW	7,36 kW	11,04 kW	16

